W D H RF (Outside-Inside) Data (Outside-Inside)
TC-5910C 205(120) 418(225) 152(115) M >60 dB 2 N(f)-SMA(f) DB9(p)-DB9(s), DB25(p)-DB25(s) × n/a n/a
TC-5915A 310(220) 475(280) 220(170) M >70 dB ○ n/a n/a
TC-5920A 221(182) 478(380) 262(210) M >60 dB 2 SMA(f)-SMA(f) Variable connector module options available ○ n/a n/a
TC-5971A ▲330(280) 370(300) 290(220) M >60 dB 4 N(f)-SMA(f) Variable connector module options available ○ n/a n/a
TC-5951A 342(280) 239(150) 262(95) P >80 dB 2 N(f)-SMA(f) DB9(p)-DB9(s), DB25(p)-DB25(s) × RS-232C available Dual open/close switch
TC-5952B 342(280) 239(150) 262(95) P >80 dB 2 N(f)-SMA(f) DB9(p)-DB9(s), DB25(p)-DB25(s) × RS-232C available Single open/close switch
TC-5901B 459(408) 300(218) 302(135) P >70 dB 2 N(f)-SMA(f) ♣Three(3) DB9(p)-DB9(s), DB25(p)-DB25(s) × RS-232C available

TC-59531ATC-59431A
TC-59014A,  for 5901B onlyTC-59421A/B,  for 5952B only TC-59422A,  for 5951A only
Ordering Information  Accessories Supplied
Model Description
TC-5910C Shield Box, Manual operation, Small size
 5910-10 Tubular Type Antenna Coupler, for 5910B
TC-93020A Flat Type Antenna Coupler
93020-99 Customized DUT Holder for 93020A
TC-93030A Flat Type Antenna Coupler
93030-99 Customized DUT Holder for 93030A
TC-5915A Shield Box, Manual operation, Medium size
TC-93020A Flat Type Antenna Coupler
93020-99 Customized DUT Holder for 93020A
TC-93030A Flat Type Antenna Coupler
93030-99 Customized DUT Holder for 93030A
TC-5951A Pneumatic Shield Box, Dual open/close switch, Wider side front
5951-14 Handler Close Sensor Option, for 5951A only
 5952-10 Wire Remote Open/Close Switch
5952-20 Switchable RF connection, RF Connector or Antenna Coupler
5952-80 Spare gasket Assy, set of 2pcs.
★ TC-59422A-MMM-XXXX-YY Fixture for 5951A
TC-5952B Pneumatic Shield Box, Single open/close switch, Narrower
side front. Clear plastic safety shield
5920-10 Wire Remote Open/Close Switch
5952-20 Switchable RF connection, RF Connector or Antenna Coupler
5952-80 Spare gasket Assy, set of 2pcs.
★ TC-59421A-MMM-XXXX-YY Fixture for 5952B, fitted with ball bearing shaft
★ TC-59421B-MMM-XXXX-YY Fixture for 5952B, fitted with LM (Linear Motion) Guide
TC-5901B Pneumatic Shield Box, Large size
5901-71 Dual open/close switch
5952-80 Spare gasket Assy, set of 2pcs
★ TC-59014A-MMM-XXXX-YY Fixture for 5901B R50509
N(m) to N(m) Cable,1m, 1pc.
DB9(p) to DB9(s) Cable, 1m, 1pc.
DB25(p) to DB25(s) Cable, 1m, 1pc.
N(m) to N(m) Cable, 1m, 1pc.
DB9(p) to DB9(s) Cable, 1m, 1pc.
DB25(p) to DB25(s) Cable, 1m, 1pc.
SMA(m) to SMB(m) Cable, 13Cm, 1pc.
N(m) to SMB(m) Cable, 1m, for 93030A, 1pc.
Bar Bracket.2pcs.
Bar Bracket 2pcs for 93030A 1pc
N(m) to N(m) cable, 1pc.
DB9(s) to DB9(s) RS-232C cable, 2m, 1pc.
DB9(p) to DB(s) cable, 1m, 1pc.
DB25(p) to DB(s) cable, 1m, 1pc.
Power cable, 1pc.
Hand valve, 1pc.
stopper, 1pc.
Safety Shield, for 5952B only, 1pc.
DB9(s) to DB9(s) RS-232C Cable, 2m, 1pc.
DB9(p) to DB9(s) Cable, 1m, 2pcs.
DB25(p) to DB25(s) Cable, 1m, 1pc.
N(m) to N(m) Cable, 1m, 1pc.
RJ45 to DB9(p) Cable, 2pcs., 30Cm and 1.5m
HDEB9(s) to USB A(p) Cable, 1m, 1pc.
HDEB9(p) to USB A(s) Cable, 15Cm, 1pc.
Power Cord (1pc.), Hand Valve (1pc.), Safety Shield (1pc.), LID Stopper
(1pc.)
SMA(m) R/A to SMA(m) R/A Cable, 7cm, 1pc.
SMA(m) R/A to SMA(m) R/A Cable, 7cm, 1pc.
N(m) to SMA(m) cable, 1m, for 93020A, 1pc.
SMA(m) to SMA(m) Cable, 15cm, 1pc.
N(m) to SMA(m) cable, 1m, for 93020A, 1pc.
SMA(m) to SMB(m) Cable, 13Cm, 1pc.
N(m) to SMB(m) Cable, 1m, for 93030A, 1pc.
Bar Bracket, 2pcs., for 93030A, 1pc.
Ordering Information  Accessories Supplied
Model Description
TC-5912C W-LAN Shield Box, Manual operation, for notebook PC
TC-5912D W-LAN Shield Box, Manual operation, for desktop PC
TC-5953A W-LAN Shield Box, Pneumatic operation, Medium size
 5952-10 Wire Remote Open/Close Switch
5952-80 Spare gasket Assy, set of 2pcs.
TC-99117E for Mini PCI Adaptor
TC-99110B for CardBus Adaptor
★ TC-59431A-MMM-XXXX-YY CardBus Fixture, for 5953A
★ TC-59531A-MMM-XXXX-YY Mini PCI Fixture, for 5953A
TC-5902B W-LAN Shield Box, Pneumatic operation, Large size
5901-71 Dual open/close switch
5952-80 Spare gasket Assy, set of 2pcs.
TC-99117E for Mini PCI Adaptor
TC-99110B for CardBus Adaptor
TC-5060B UHF TEM Cell
5060-10 DUT Mounting Fixture, Maximum 50mm x 125mm
5060-20 DUT Mounting Fixture, Maximum 90mm x 125mm
TC-5062A UHF TEM Cell, DUT Rotator available
5060-10 DUT Mounting Fixture, Maximum 50mm x 125mm
5060-20 DUT Mounting Fixture, Maximum 90mm x 125mm
TC-50621A DUT Rotator
★ : MMM-XXXX-YY is a unique fixture code that will be given by Tescom.
R50509
N(m) to SMA(m) Cable, 1pc.
RJ-45 to USB A(p) Cables, 1.5m, 1pc.